PENN HILLS

RISING

Total households participating
Total female participants

Total male participants

Total nonbinary or transgender participants
Participant average age
Total people in participating households

Total in HHs under age 5

Total in HHs age 5 to 17

Total in HHs age 18 to 24

Total in HHs age 25 to 34

Total in HHs age 35 to 44

Total in HHs age 45 to 54

Total in HHs age 55 to 64

Total in HHs age 65 to 74

Total in HHs age 75 to 84

Total in HHs age 85 or older
Someone has a disability
Someone is a veteran
Someone is a student
Someone is a senior citizen
Participants that provided an email
Participants that provided a phone number
Access the internet via smartphone
Access the internet via computer

Access the internet via tablet
Community Connections agreements

Community Connections not refused

UPDATE AS OF 4/5/2024

1,049
712
296

60.2
2,070

48
121
99
175
245
292
403
601
227
59
230
148
157

532
891
875
864
700
427
313
220

Penn Hills Rising Community Census Outcomes

Household Info

Survey Participants by Age Group

Participants age 18 to 24 4
Participants age 25 to 34 59
Participants age 35to 44 112
Participants age 45 to 54 151
Participants age 55 to 64 208
Participants age 65 to 74 330
Participants age 75 to 84 118
Participants age 85 or older 28
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