

Penn Hills Rising Community Census Outcomes

Household Info

Total households participating	1,049		
Total female participants	712		
Total male participants	296		
Total nonbinary or transgender participants	8		
Participant average age	60.2		
Total people in participating households	2,070		
Total in HHs under age 5	48		
Total in HHs age 5 to 17	121	Survey Participants by Age Group	
Total in HHs age 18 to 24	99	Participants age 18 to 24	4
Total in HHs age 25 to 34	175	Participants age 25 to 34	59
Total in HHs age 35 to 44	245	Participants age 35 to 44	112
Total in HHs age 45 to 54	292	Participants age 45 to 54	151
Total in HHs age 55 to 64	403	Participants age 55 to 64	208
Total in HHs age 65 to 74	601	Participants age 65 to 74	330
Total in HHs age 75 to 84	227	Participants age 75 to 84	118
Total in HHs age 85 or older	59	Participants age 85 or older	28
Someone has a disability	230		
Someone is a veteran	148		
Someone is a student	157		
Someone is a senior citizen	532		
Participants that provided an email	891		
Participants that provided a phone number	875		
Access the internet via smartphone	864		
Access the internet via computer	700		
Access the internet via tablet	427		
Community Connections agreements	313		
Community Connections not refused	220		